[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]  GOLDEN CROSS DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS
                                         2024

[bookmark: _heading=h.17dp8vu]Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:1   TEST: INTRO A JUDGE: G CATLING
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides


	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	10.00
	13
	NOBODY’S BUISNESS
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	10.07
	1
	TORI
	C SAUNTERS
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	10.15
	5
	ROY
	L BIRCH
	149.0
	
	64.7
	1st

	10.22
	12
	ASHMOLIAN
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	-
	-
	-


[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]
[bookmark: _heading=h.1fob9te]

[bookmark: _heading=h.3rdcrjn]CLASS:2  TEST: INTRO 2 (2024) Championship JUDGE K BOTTOMLEY OW
[bookmark: _heading=h.26in1rg]Short Arena                Podium prize giving for top three.
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
[bookmark: _heading=h.3znysh7]
	TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	[bookmark: _heading=h.lnxbz9]10.37
	12
	ASHMOLIAN
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	10.45
	8
	BRODY II
	A KEYWOOD
	156.0
	
	70.9
	1st

	10.52
	21
	DERRY LUCY
	H HILL
	148.5
	
	67.5
	2nd

	11.00
	4
	BEN
	B HIGGS
	141.5
	
	64.3
	3rd

	11.06
	13
	NOBODY’S BUISNESS
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	11.11
	40
	WOODY
	M BABBAGE
	WD
	-
	-
	-


[bookmark: _heading=h.2et92p0]



CLASS:3   TEST: PR 12(2016) JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.22
	50
	QUINCY
	M WALTERS
	176.5
	
	65.3
	1st

	11.30
	5
	ROY
	L BIRCH
	165.5
	
	61.2
	4th

	11.37
	41
	SAUCY BUCK
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	
	-
	-

	11.45
	6
	DALLAS
	B SUMMERS
	169.0
	
	62.5
	3rd

	11.52
	15
	WESTERNS HEY DOUGIE
	E BARTLETT
	172.0
	
	63.7
	2nd

	12.00
	17
	MARS
	C TEANE
	162.5
	
	60.1
	5th

	12.05
	42
	CARMENS CONCERTO
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	
	-
	-

	12.10
	40
	WOODY
	M BABBAGE
	WD
	
	-
	-




CLASS:4   TEST: P6(2024) Championship JUDGE: G CATLING
Long Arena            Podium prize giving for top three.

	TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.37
	51
	BROOKHILL CUTIE
	M WATERS
	WD
	
	-
	-

	10.45
	3
	DIZZY
	N WILSON
	154.5
	
	61.8
	

	10.52
	11
	BRIA SONATA
	J HOPKINS
	160.0
	38
	64.0
	5th

	11.00
	18
	PENMAWDDWY PRIMA BELLA
	J ROSSOUW
	166.0
	
	66.4
	3rd

	11.07
	39
	LITTLE RIVER 
	J THOMPSON
	160.0
	38.5
	64.0
	4th

	11.15
	16
	PORTER
	T FILTNESS
	159.0
	
	63.6
	

	11.22
	23
	CAMOGUE WOOD
	S GLADDERS
	173.5
	
	69.4
	1st

	11.30
	8
	BRODY II
	A KEYWOOD
	159.5
	
	63.8
	6th

	11.37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.45
	50
	QUINCY
	M WALTERS
	166.5
	
	66.6
	2nd




[bookmark: _heading=h.35nkun2]CLASS: 5   TEST: N24  JUDGE :  K BOTTOMLEY OW
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
Short Arena
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20
	20
	TED
	K SEYMOUR
	144.0
	
	62.6
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.tyjcwt]Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:6  TEST:N4 (2024) Championship JUDGE G CATLING 
Long Arena              Podium prize giving for top three.
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.00
	16
	PORTER
	T FILTNESS
	155.0
	
	64.5
	4th

	12.07
	23
	CAMOGUE WOOD
	S GLADDERS
	158.5
	
	66.0
	3rd

	12.15
	2
	COOL MOUNTAIN DUDE
	R HOLT
	149.0
	
	62.0
	6th

	12.22
	14
	TARTAN TIGER 
	X GOULD
	164.5
	
	68.5
	1st

	12.30
	24
	KAVANAGH
	B HOBDEN
	159.5
	
	66.4
	2nd

	12.37
	20
	TED
	K SEYMOUR
	154.5
	
	64.3
	5th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _heading=h.1ksv4uv]CLASS: 7   TEST: EL42 JUDGE:K BOTTOMLEY
Short Arena

	TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.30
	19
	MIDNIGHT MALINA SF
	G PERKS
	WD
	
	-
	-

	12.37
	22
	ULYSEES
	E LAWES
	200.0
	
	62.5
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.3dy6vkm]CLASS: 8   TEST: EL6 (2024) Championship JUDGE: G CATLING/K BOTTOMLEY
Long Arena             Podium prize giving for top three.

	TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	C
	E

	CO
	%
	PL

	12.52
	9
	LARA-OBERTJE
	F LAYCOCK
	194.5
	200.0
	
	59.7
	2nd

	1.00
	10
	NALA
	K WHITEMAN
	207.0
	220.0
	
	64.6
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _heading=h.44sinio]CLASS: 9  TEST: M5 (2024)  JUDGE: G CATLING/K BOTTOMLEY
Long Arena

	TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	C
	E
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.15
	9
	LARA-OBERTJE
	F LAYCOCK
	300.0
	
	
	61.6
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